
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
13:00 A  1. VC Minden S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
1 5 8 9

25

0
7
11
16

24 2
8
13
19

24 5
9
14
20

25 6
10
15
21

Auszeit

21:22

Ende
14:09 B  TV Hörde R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
33 2 17 31

23

╳

4
9
16

22 1
7
10
16

22 2
7
12
17

23 3
8
13
19

Auszeit

22:23

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
14:12 B  TV Hörde S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
33 37 17 31

192
7:13
15:23

0
5
10
14

19 2
6
11
15

3
7
12
16

4
10
13
19

Auszeit

11:17

Ende
14:37 A  1. VC Minden R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
9 8 1 5

254 6 3
22:14 17:1120:12

╳

7
13
20

24 1
7
14
21

25 3
8
16
22

4
10
18
23

Auszeit

10:7

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Oberliga 3 mU14
gemischt

A  1. VC Minden vs. TV Hörde B
Spiel 12 24.09.2023 13:00 Uhr

Phoenix-Gymnasium
44263 Dortmund 
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A  1. VC Minden 7/8
1 Müller, Tim X
3 Laskiwitz, Lennox X
4 Gudenko, Lionel X
5 Arslan, Jakob X
6 Rerayee, Mohammed X
8 Baker, LoganHunter X
9 Redcher, Leonard X
A  Libero
A  Offizielle
T Chabrouski , Yuri E

C

B  TV Hörde 5/8
2 Fuchs, Maximilian X

17 Lutter, Justus X
31 Köhler, Robin X
33 Lipphardt, Fabian X
37 Schumann, Jakob X
B  Libero
B  Offizielle
T Schumann, Susen

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

2:0

Ergebnisse
A  1. VC Minden TV Hörde B

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
1 0 1 25 1 69 23 0 0 1
1 3 1 25 2 25 19 0 2 1

3
2 3 2 50 94 42 0 2 2
Start: 13:00 Ende: 14:37 Dauer: 1:37

Sieger: 1. VC Minden

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Steens, Jan 1
2 Scholz, Jan 2

Schr. Ayden, Brocks
Assist. Goldmann, Marlon
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